D6338 2017 4E45 35 WIS 4 98451 @IFl S, S. NO. 4 TO GAZETTE NO. 35/2017

(S35) [ Ie K fH YL Bl Infectious Disease

L AT . ,

Specialist "5 At Mk B HER E

Reg. No. Name Registered Address Nature of Qualification Year

$35-0011 B A INTEGRATED TREATMENT A UL B - 2005
CHAN, CHI WAI CENTRE, 9/F, 9 KAI YAN STREET, 2

KENNY KOWLOON BAY, KOWLOON FHKAM (Medicine)



2017 4E55 35 W REHEE 4 SRR A

B A

Specialist
Reg. No.

$35-0009

$35-0025

$35-0032

$35-0003

$35-0026

$35-0029

$35-0012

$35-0028

$35-0031

$35-0014

$35-0023

$35-0006

$35-0018

$35-0015

$35-0016

$35-0020

1"

Name

U I
CHAN, KAI MING

Bt
CHAN, MAN CHUN

PR
CHAN, SHUK YING

Hefi e
CHOI, KIN WING

CHU, MAN YEE

AFHESC
HUI, WAI MAN

FLERL

HUNG, IVAN FAN NGAI

Jil 31
KWONG, TSZ SHAN

Al e
LAM, KWOK WAI

PR Ak
LAM, WILSON

LAMB, SOPHIA
SHARON

i
LEE, LAl SHUN
NELSON

AR
LEUNG, WAI SHING

LI, WAI SUM

LIN, WAI CHI

AR
LUI, CHUNG YAN
GRACE

AL AL
Registered Address

h%éhﬁ‘%ﬂﬁﬁlﬂ%ﬁi 135 BEARTEE 4 7 11 42
B

FLAT B, 11/F, BLOCK 4, KENT
COURT, 135 BOUNDARY STREET,
KOWLOON TONG, KOWLOON

JURE TH 8 25 FH 50 i R 3504 %
ROOM 3504, KO KI HOUSE, KO
CHEUNG COURT, YAU TONG
KOWLOON

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE,
QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL, 30
GASCOIGNE ROAD, KOWLOON

T IR L P VD I 599 AR R I 1 26
A

FLAT A, 26/F, TOWER 1, LAKE
SILVER, 599 SAI SHA ROAD, MA
ON SHAN, N.T.

JUHE N Ja 3 30 SR E AT
QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL, 30
GASCOIGNE ROAD, KOWLOON

BTG B L SRR A 2 B 1SR H R
FLAT H, 15/F, BLOCK 2, VISTA
PARADISO, MA ON SHAN, N.T.

4A TREGUNTER TOWER 1, 14
TREGUNTER PATH, MID-LEVELS,
HONG KONG

JUBE AN - Je 3 30 G U071 B B
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE,
QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL, 30
GASCOIGNE ROAD, KOWLOON

ROOM F, 26/F, BLOCK 12A,
LAGUNA VERDE, HUNG HOM,
KOWLOON

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE,
QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL, 30
GASCOIGNE ROAD, YAU MA TEI,
KOWLOON

FLAT 17D, TOWER 1, BEL-AIR NO.
8, PHASE 6, BEL-AIR ON THE
PEAK, 8 BEL-AIR PEAK AVENUE,
HONG KONG

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE AND
THERAPEUTICS, 9/F, CLINICAL
SCIENCES BUILDING, PRINCE OF
WALES HOSPITAL, SHATIN, N.T.

JUHER T2 45 SRR B 1618 B %
FLAT B, 16/F, NELSON COURT, 45
WATERLOO ROAD, KOWLOON

JUBEA 3C I 568 7 41 1448 1404 %
FLAT 1404, 14/F, KWUN HEI
COURT, HOMANTIN, KOWLOON

iﬁg“éh“éfﬁﬁ;‘{ e 9 BEILHE I e 0 9

9/F, KOWLOON BAY HEALTH
CENTRE, 9 KAI YAN ROAD,
KOWLOON BAY, KOWLOON

FLAT D, 10/F, GARFIELD COURT,
226-232 ARGYLE STREET,
KOWLOON

S. S. NO. 4 TO GAZETTE NO. 35/2017

ogdiazy

Nature of Qualification
A T B AURLE B g -
(MR

FHKAM (Medicine)

S B R e g 1
(A

FHKAM (Medicine)
A T B AURLE B g -
R

FHKAM (Medicine)
S B R e g 1

(AEH
FHKAM (Medicine)

A B AURLE B g -
(MR

FHKAM (Medicine)
S BB B g 1
(A

FHKAM (Medicine)
A T B AURLE B g -
(AR

FHKAM (Medicine)

AL
FHKAM (Medicine)

%%J;%@‘gﬂ@‘ﬁﬁi
FHKAM (Medicine)
S B OB e g 1
(A

FHKAM (Medicine)
A T B AURLE B g -
(WFH

FHKAM (Medicine)
T P B OB R e g 1
(NAH

FHKAM (Medicine)
A T B AURLE B g -
R

FHKAM (Medicine)
i P BB R B g 1
(A

FHKAM (Medicine)
A T B AURLE B g -
R

FHKAM (Medicine)
T R OB R e g 1

(AEH
FHKAM (Medicine)

D6339

FE 1

Year

2005

2011

2014

2002

2007

2012

2005

2011

2013

2006

2011

2003

2007

2007

2008

2008



D6340

Pl A

Specialist
Reg. No.

$35-0017

$35-0022

$35-0019

$35-0008

$35-0027

$35-0013

$35-0005

$35-0004

$35-0021

$35-0030

$35-0002

$35-0007

$35-0024

2017 4E55 35 W REHEE 4 SRR A

1"

Name

REH
NG, YUK YUNG

g
SHUM, ROCKY

YRR
SIN, WING YIN WINNIE

St
SO, MAN KIT THOMAS

B R
TANG. HING CHEUNG

R
TSANG, KAY YAN

R il
TSANG TAK YIN
OWEN

HHR

TSO, YUK KEUNG
EUGENE

WONG, CHUN KWAN
BONNIE

AT
WONG, SIN YUE

HR
WONG, TIN YAU

A
WU, TAK CHIU

i
ZEE, SZE TSING
JONPAUL

AL AE
Registered Address

Il A BTG 1100 35 SEFE VYK 118
1B E

FLAT B, 11/F, BLOCK 11,
BRAEMAR HILL MANSIONS, 35
BRAEMAR HILL ROAD, NORTH
POINT, HONG KONG

B SRR 81 24 18 SR 1 [ 2 JAE 28 Ak
G=%

FLAT G, 28/F, BLOCK 2,
GRANVILLE GARDEN, 18 PIK TIN
STREET, TAI WAI N.T.

AT SR BT IR T BeAS 34736 9%
J-3-36, FAIRVIEW PARK, YUEN
LONG, N.T.

JLRERT Hﬂhug%usm ERSENUHIDN
1341301 %=

ROOM 1301, 13/F, HANG SENG
TSIMSHATSUI BUILDING, 18
CARNARVON ROAD, TSIM SHA
TSUI, KOWLOON

Tk S A L0 7 ) 1101 5
ROOM 1101, BLOCK 7, HENG FA
CHUEN, CHAI WAN, HONG KONG

FLAT C, 45/F, TOWER TWO,
SORRENTO, 1 AUSTIN ROAD
WEST, TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON

%ﬁﬁ*/mﬁﬁﬂﬂgh 2-10 95 5% 21
B S J# 31

ROOM 313 BLOCK S, INFECTIONS
DISEASE CENTRE, PRINCESS
MARGARET HOSPITAL, PRINCESS
MARGARET HOSPITAL ROAD,
KWAI CHUNG, NT

JUBEHLE 19 A0 18 130 55 5B 200 5 B Be A
[T AN

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE &
GERIATRICS, UNITED CHRISTIAN
HOSPITAL, 130 HIP WO STREET,
KWUN TONG, KOWLOON

INTEGRATED TREATMENT
CENTRE, 9/F, KOWLOON BAY
HEALTH CENTRE, 9 KAI YAN
STREET, KOWLOON

FLAT A, 15/F, BLOCK 23, DOUBLE
COVE, 8 WU KAI SHA ROAD, MA
ON SHAN, N.T.

LD I M 21 SEAEAEH 24 D
FLAT D, 2/F, ASCOT HEIGHTS, 21
LOK LAM ROAD, SHATIN, N.T.

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE,
QUEEN ELIZABETH HOSPITAL,
KOWLOON

%*E B YA 4 SR IS I ] 16 k2
3 L§

RM 2, 16/F, SHUN YING HOUSE,
SHUN CHI COURT, 4 SHUN CHI
STREET, KWUN TONG,

KOWLOON

S. S. NO. 4 TO GAZETTE NO.

begdiscy

Nature of Qualification
A T B AURLE B g -
Rt}

FHKAM (Medicine)

SRR B e L
(A
FHKAM (Medicine)

A T B AURLE B g -

(MR

FHKAM (Medicine)
SRR B e L

(A
FHKAM (Medicine)

A B AURLE B g -

(MR

FHKAM (Medicine)
SRR B e L

(A

FHKAM (Medicine)

A B AURLE B g -

(AR

FHKAM (Medicine)

SRR B e L
KA
FHKAM (Medicine)

7&%?%%@‘@*4@‘%%i

FHKAM (Medicine)
SRR B e L

(A

FHKAM (Medicine)

A T B AURLE B g -

(WFH

FHKAM (Medicine)
SRR B e L

(NAH

FHKAM (Medicine)

A T B AURLE B g -

(WFH

FHKAM (Medicine)

35/2017

F1

Year

2008

2010

2010

1998

2011

2006

2003

2003

2009

2012

2000

2002

2011



	Structure
	ab__BM-Head
	(S35) 感染及傳染病科 Infectious Disease


